SPECIFICATIONSPECIFICATION
M
O
D
EL
M
O
D

Illumination: 0 lux @ high sensitivity
Indoor and outdoor compatible
Boost camera performance at night for sharp images
Excellent luminous efficiency and more consistent
illumination
Manually adjust the light sensor's power and sensitivity
Low electrical power consumption circuit
IP66, IK10
IR ILLUMINATOR WITH IK10IR ILLUMINATOR WITH IK10
ENI-G SERIES IR ILLUMINATORENI-G SERIES IR ILLUMINATOR
★Product specification and availability are subject to change without notice.
| IR ILLUMINATOR WITH IK10 - GB - Version: 2.0 www.nordencommunication.com
Dimension Unit : mmDimension Unit : mm
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
Part NumberPart Number DescriptionDescription Standard QuantityStandard Quantity
ENI-GSA015-150R IR illuminator with 12 pieces high power IR LED, 15° Beam Angle, 150m IR , IP66 and IK10 Support 1
ENI-GSA030-100R IR illuminator with 12 pieces high power IR LED, 30° Beam Angle, 100m IR , IP66 and IK10 Support 1
ENI-GSA045-070R IR illuminator with 12 pieces high power IR LED, 45° Beam Angle, 70m IR , IP66 and IK10 Support 1
ENI-GSA060-050R IR illuminator with 12 pieces high power IR LED, 60° Beam Angle, 50m IR , IP66 and IK10 Support 1
ENI-GSA090-040R IR illuminator with 12 pieces high power IR LED, 90° Beam Angle, 40m IR , IP66 and IK10 Support 1
ENI-GSA120-030R IR illuminator with 12 pieces high power IR LED, 120° Beam Angle, 30m IR , IP66 and IK10 Support 1
PACKING INFORMATIONPACKING INFORMATION
Part NumberPart Number Packing ModePacking Mode Gross weight(Kg)Gross weight(Kg) Dimension(mm)Dimension(mm)
ENI-GSA015-150R Carton Box 1.1kg 185x155x110mm
ENI-GSA030-100R Carton Box 1.1kg 185x155x110mm